POS PETT ATLETA

1 36
2 41
3 74
4 26
5 17
6 37
7 11
8 64
9 70
10 59
11 73
12 82
13 24
14 51
15 79
16 63
17 21
18 3

19 33
20 23
21 20
22 38
23 78
24 25
25 2

26 75
27 39
28 80
29 12
30 22
31 71
32 45
33 62
34 34
35 7

36 27
37 29
38 81
39 18
40 28
41 58
42 32
43 16
44 1

45 57
46 53
47 65
48 61
49 13
50 19
51 72
52 40
53 14
54 77
55 55

Carbone Carlo
Cometi Alberto

Tosi Elisa

Rossin Daniele
Vaccaro Emanuele
Castro Leonardo
Burdino Ezio

Frati Emanuele
Tedaldi Gian Marco
Nani Beatrice
Caraccioli Mimmo
Cornolti Eugenio
Traini Gabriele

Pini Rodolfo

Pinto Erika

Fedolfi Christian
Giacomuzzi Michela
Simoncelli Andrea
Portaluppi Matteo Riccardo
Guarnieri Massimo
Lida Tanzi Luigi
Chiozza Nicola Maria
Masotto Alessandro
Biazzi Andrea

Gioffré Antonino
Valdo Sara

Fortese Paolo Giovanni
Torricelli Werther
Migliavacca Angelo
Galloro Stefano Giovanni
Raineri Emilio Carlo
Cignoli Silvia
Ricupero Marco

Leo Simone
Campana Gaetano
Grillo Alfredo

Pagano Santo

Piroli Gianmaria
Sansone Marcello
Cortesi Marcello
Casoli Cristina

Oliva Salvatore Maurizio
Vita Luigi

Bucci Paolo

Saviello Paolo
Spaggiari Luca

Enea Beniamin
Borghi Lorenzo
Bevilacqua Andrea
Mollicone Alessandro
Cattaneo Paolo
Mazzanti Riccardo
Taroni Giordano
Grotto Antonio
Colombo Maurizio
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1" MARATHON 6 H PASTA RUN
Sorbolo - 04/10/2025

1* MARATHON 6 H PASTA RUN

ANNO CAT
M20..99

1993
1981
1982
1969
1976
1980
1959
1975
1978
1983
1965
1957
1965
1977
1973
1973
1975
1979
1970
1964
1965
1964
1973
1960
1966
1974
1970
1956
1964
1970
1956
1971
1973
1978
1984
1980
1954
1972
1972
1983
1982
1965
1962
1952
1968
1971
1987
1975
1967
1973
1976
1961
1968
1949
1957

M20..

F20..

M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..

F20..

M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..

F20..

M20..

F20..

M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..

F20..

M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..

F20..

M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..

F20..

M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..
M20..

[=
=

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

COD
MN313
RAG616
TN569
MN631
PR568
1020280
NOO072
RUNCARD
H051691
RUNCARD
F1007
BG472
AP040
PR467
NOO072
RUNCARD
PD159
PC454
MI851
HO050779
PR206
CR554
MNO13
MI469
PRA467
F060019
VA525
MO119
NOO072
BG795
VA981
PR467
H040644
MI851
MI1983
MI700
F061009
PR523
H051002
H050231
RUNCARD
MI851
BS545
PR467
BS176
PRA467
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
BOO017
H051002
C0828
H100230
RA477
V1660
MI265

e

SOCIETA

FIDAL LIBERTAS MANTOVA

FIDAL POL.DILL.TE' BOTA TEAM
FIDAL U.S. CARISOLO

FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO
UISP MAIANO G.S. ASD

FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN
FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO

FIDAL G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICO BASTIA

FIDAL A.S.D. BIPEDI

FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET
UISP CRAL BARILLA APS ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA
FIDAL MARATHON CREMONA
FIDAL XC TEAM ASD

FIDAL G.P. CASALESE

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VERONA APS

FIDAL PODISTICA MEZZANESE
FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD
FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.

UISP LLU.T.A. ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO

UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
UISP GS TORRILE ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

FIDAL ROSA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA
UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL

UISP POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D.

FIDAL ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON

FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 04-10-2025 21:34:16

RISULTATO
03.07.16
03.13.46
03.18.43
03.19.46
03.23.44
03.35.05
03.36.38
03.44.43
03.45.07
03.47.29
03.49.04
03.57.15
03.57.57
03.58.41
04.00.23
04.04.26
04.06.47
04.09.08
04.12.27
04.14.03
04.15.17
04.17.52
04.19.38
04.23.45
04.24.43
04.26.36
04.29.34
04.30.56
04.32.36
04.34.55
04.35.35
04.37.11
04.38.19
04.39.03
04.39.04
04.42.24
04.45.30
04.45.30
04.47.37
04.51.35
04.51.36
04.51.49
04.55.37
04.56.35
04.56.52
04.57.38
04.57.38
04.57.55
05.00.09
05.04.35
05.04.55
05.07.13
05.09.46
05.11.48
05.12.13
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56 9 Massari Greta IT 1970 F20..99 NOO0O72 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 05.17.34
57 60 Banzola Stefano IT 1965 M20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 05.26.50
58 52 Fava Luciano IT 1966 M20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 05.26.55
59 31 Rainero Marco IT 1980 M20..99 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 05.36.08
60 44 Frattini Marzia IT 1955 F20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 05.36.25
61 5 Fabbri Yuri IT 1979 M20..99 H100435 UISP A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA 05.47.28
62 83  Facchini Claudio IT 1962 M20..99 BO021 FIDAL G.P.| CAGNON 05.50.09
63 6 Guidotti Claudio IT 1955 M20..99 H100162 UISP A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 05.50.20
64 10 Cosma Barbara IT 1971 F20..99 NOO0O72 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 06.02.00
DNE 50 Arduini Paolo IT 1966 M20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNF 43  Beccarelli Simona IT 1969 F20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNE 76 Brugnoli Luigi IT 1962 M20..99 VR847 FIDAL VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE -
DNE 30 Cordero Anna IT 1983 F20..99 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET -
DNE 67 Cova Paolo IT 1962 M20..99 MI210 FIDAL S.CLUB LIB. SESTO -
DNF 35 Cunanan Genesis PH 1987 M20..99 RMO094 FIDAL ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL -
DNF 48 Fera Claudio IT 1975 M20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNF 66 Gravante Claudio IT 1966 M20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNFE 69 lezzi Elisa IT 1982 F20..99 HO051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD -
DNE 46 La Morte Caterina IT 1963 F20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNE 42 Martini llaria IT 1971 F20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNF 56 Mori Marco IT 1977 M20..99 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD -
DNFE 54 Nizzoli Marco IT 1988 M20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNF 68  Signorini Federica IT 1985 F20..99 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD -
DNE 47 Stretti llaria IT 1978 F20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNFE 49 Vitarelli Roberto IT 1969 M20..99 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE -
DNF 15 Zanta Paolo IT 1952 M20..99 PD140 FIDAL ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT -

Totale atleti: 81

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 PR467 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 17
2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 6
3 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 5
4 NOQ72 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA 5
5 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 3
6 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 2
7 AP040 FIDAL G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE 1
8 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 1
9 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
10 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 1
11 BO021 FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON 1
12 BS176 FIDAL ROSA RUNNING TEAM 1
13 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN 1
14 C0828 FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL 1
15 CR554 FIDAL MARATHON CREMONA 1
16 F060019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VERONA APS 1
17 F061009 UISP I.U.T.A. ASD 1
18 F1007 FIDAL TOSCANA ATL.EMPOLI NISSAN 1
19 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 1
20 H050231 UISP GS TORRILE ASD 1
21 H050779 UISP CRAL BARILLA APS ASD 1
22 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 1
23 H100162 UISP A.S.D. TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 1
24 H100230 UISP POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D. 1
25 H100435 UISP A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA 1
26 L020280 UISP MAIANO G.S. ASD 1
27 MI210 FIDAL S.CLUB LIB. SESTO 1
28 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 1
29 M1469 FIDAL G.P. CASALESE 1
30 MI700 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D. 1
31 MI983 FIDAL ADDA RUNNING TEAM 1
32 MNO013 FIDAL XC TEAM ASD 1
33 MN313 FIDAL LIBERTAS MANTOVA 1
[=] e []
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

MN631
MO119
PC454
PD140
PD159
PR206
PR523
PR568
RA477
RAG616
RM094
TN569
VA525
VA981
V1660
VR847

Totale atleti: 81
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FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
FIDAL A.S.D. BIPEDI

FIDAL ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT

FIDAL ATLETICO BASTIA

FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA

FIDAL A.S.D. IL CASTELLO

FIDAL ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO
FIDAL ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
FIDAL POL.DILL.TE' BOTA TEAM

FIDAL ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
FIDAL U.S. CARISOLO

FIDAL PODISTICA MEZZANESE

FIDAL TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON

FIDAL VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER FREE

P R RPRPRPRRRPRRPREPRPRRRRERRLR
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